LDC CONFERENCE 2025

PERMITTED NUMBER OF ATTENDEES PER LDC

As usual anyone wishing to attend the Conference must officially register for a place in advance. LDC Secretaries are
requested to co-ordinate the registration of Officials who will represent their Committee. A reminder of the permitted
number of Representatives and Observers for each LDC can be found below. In addition to these permitted Officials, each
LDC is encouraged to also register one Special LDC Observer*. Someone who is either in the first decades of practice, or
new to representation or are a first-time conference attendee.

LDC name (NHS BSA listed)

AVON LDC

BARKING & HAVERING LDC
BARNET LDC

BARNSLEY LDC

BEDFORDSHIRE LDC

BERKSHIRE LDC

BIRMINGHAM LDC

BRADFORD LDC

BRO TAF LDC SLA
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE LDC

BURY & ROCHDALE LDC
CALDERDALE & KIRKLEES LDC
CAMBRIDGESHIRE LDC

CAMDEN & ISLINGTON LDC
CENTRAL LANCASHIRE LDC
COASTAL LDC

CORNWALL & ISLES OF SCILLY LDC
COVENTRY LDC

CUMBRIA LDC

DERBY CITY LDC

DERBYSHIRE COUNTY LDC

DEVON LDC

DONCASTER & BASSETLAW LDC
DORSET LDC

DUDLEY LDC

DURHAM & DARLINGTON LDC
DYFED POWYS LDC

EAST LANCASHIRE LDC

EAST LONDON & THE CITY LDC
EAST SUSSEX BRIGHTON & HOVE LDC
ENFIELD & HARINGEY LDC

ESSEX LDC

GATESHEAD & SOUTH TYNESIDE LDC
GLOUCESTERSHIRE LDC

GWENT LOCAL DENTAL
HAMPSHIRE & ISLE OF WIGHT LDC
HEREFORDSHIRE LDC
HERTFORDSHIRE LDC

HULL AND EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
HYWEL DDA HEALTH LDC

KENT LDC

LEEDS LDC

LEICESTERSHIRE LDC
LINCOLNSHIRE LDC

LIVERPOOL LDC

Proportion of
GDS contract

totals

1.70%
0.88%
0.44%
0.59%
1.00%
1.29%
1.86%
1.01%
1.63%
0.64%
0.77%
1.37%
1.71%
0.75%
0.88%
1.06%
0.79%
0.59%
0.40%
0.52%
1.23%
2.00%
0.78%
1.16%
0.61%
1.05%
0.17%
1.12%
1.53%
1.35%
1.07%
3.17%
1.17%
0.72%
1.22%
3.13%
0.23%
1.99%
1.12%
0.41%
2.36%
1.59%
1.70%
1.07%
0.87%

LDC Representative

RN WON P ERPNWERE ONENONMMNMNNNMNERENERENRERWONRRRRENRERERWONERNNOWONNRRERERW

LDC Observer

_,PbOOOOPMPOOMPOOPOOOOOOHRRORPORPOOFRRRFRP P FPORPPOORPRPFPR OOOOOR R BFEO

Special LDC
Observer*

R R R R R R R R RPRRRPRRRERRRERRRRPRRRERRRRRPRREPRRRERRRRRPRRERPRRRERPRRRRRRERRRR



LDC name (NHS BSA listed)
MANCHESTER LDC
MID-MERSEY LDC

MILTON KEYNES LDC
MORGANNWG

NORFOLK LDC

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE LDC
NORTH TYNE LDC

NORTH WALES

NORTH WEST LONDON LDC
NORTH YORKSHIRE LDC
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE LDC
NORTHUMBERLAND LDC
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE LDC
OXFORDSHIRE LDC

REDBRIDGE & WALTHAM FOREST LDC

ROTHERHAM LDC
SALFORD LDC
SANDWELL LDC
SEFTON LDC
SHEFFIELD LDC
SHROPSHIRE LDC
SOLIHULL LDC
SOMERSET LDC
SOUTH CHESHIRE LDC
SOUTH EAST LONDON LDC
SOUTH HUMBER LDC
SOUTH STAFFS LDC
SOUTH WEST LONDON LDC
STOCKPORT LDC
SUFFOLK LDC
SUNDERLAND LDC
SURREY LDC

TEES LDC

TRAFFORD LDC
WAKEFIELD LDC
WALSALL LDC
WARWICKSHIRE LDC
WEST PENNINE LDC
WEST SUSSEX LDC
WIGAN & BOLTON
WILTSHIRE LDC
WIRRAL LDC
WOLVERHAMPTON LDC
WORCESTERSHIRE LDC
Scottish LDCS
Northern Ireland LDCS

Proportion of
GDS contract
totals

1.16%
1.34%
0.33%
0.66%
1.36%
0.84%
1.06%
0.85%
3.70%
1.39%
1.16%
0.66%
2.02%
0.96%
0.97%
0.60%
0.56%
0.70%
0.69%
1.33%
0.86%
0.27%
0.78%
1.37%
3.20%
0.61%
1.04%
2.10%
0.60%
1.12%
0.70%
1.52%
1.20%
0.46%
1.05%
0.43%
1.07%
0.97%
1.17%
1.31%
1.00%
0.77%
0.45%
0.90%

LDC Representative

U U R PP NNNRPRNRPNRPNNRPRPNPWNRUNRPRPRPNRPRPRRPRPPRWURNNODPLPNRELPNERRERNN

LDC Observer

co»F+~rpProoorororoor,rPoprPooprroorrrPrPrPOoOoPRPrPRPRPRPPRPPOPRPOCOOR,POPRP, O, P, OO

Special LDC
Observer*

P R R R R R R RRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRRRPRRRRERRRPRRPRRERRRPRRRRRRRRRRRERRERRRR



