LDC CONFERENCE 2025 PERMITTED NUMBER OF ATTENDEES PER LDC

As usual anyone wishing to attend the Conference must officially register for a place in advance. LDC Secretaries are requested to co-ordinate the registration of Officials who will represent their Committee. A reminder of the permitted number of Representatives and Observers for each LDC can be found below. In addition to these permitted Officials, each LDC is encouraged to also register one Special LDC Observer*. Someone who is either in the first decades of practice, or new to representation or are a first-time conference attendee.

	Proportion of			
	GDS contract			Special LDC
LDC name (NHS BSA listed)	totals	LDC Representative	LDC Observer	Special LDC Observer*
AVON LDC	1.70%	3	0	1
BARKING & HAVERING LDC	0.88%	1	1	1
BARNET LDC	0.44%	1	1	1
BARNSLEY LDC	0.59%	1	1	1
BEDFORDSHIRE LDC	1.00%	2	0	1
BERKSHIRE LDC	1.29%	2	0	1
BIRMINGHAM LDC	1.86%	3	0	1
BRADFORD LDC	1.01%	2	0	1
BRO TAF LDC SLA	1.63%	2	0	1
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE LDC	0.64%	- 1	1	- 1
BURY & ROCHDALE LDC	0.77%	1	1	1
CALDERDALE & KIRKLEES LDC	1.37%	2	0	1
CAMBRIDGESHIRE LDC	1.71%	3	0	1
CAMDEN & ISLINGTON LDC	0.75%	1	1	- 1
CENTRAL LANCASHIRE LDC	0.88%	- 1	- 1	- 1
COASTAL LDC	1.06%	2	0	- 1
CORNWALL & ISLES OF SCILLY LDC	0.79%	1	1	1
COVENTRY LDC	0.59%	- 1	- 1	- 1
CUMBRIA LDC	0.40%	- 1	- 1	- 1
DERBY CITY LDC	0.52%	- 1	- 1	- 1
DERBYSHIRE COUNTY LDC	1.23%	2	0	1
DEVON LDC	2.00%	3	0	1
DONCASTER & BASSETLAW LDC	0.78%	1	1	1
DORSET LDC	1.16%	2	0	1
DUDLEY LDC	0.61%	1	1	1
DURHAM & DARLINGTON LDC	1.05%	2	0	1
DYFED POWYS LDC	0.17%	1	1	1
EAST LANCASHIRE LDC	1.12%	2	0	1
EAST LONDON & THE CITY LDC	1.53%	2	0	1
EAST SUSSEX BRIGHTON & HOVE LDC	1.35%	2	0	1
ENFIELD & HARINGEY LDC	1.07%	2	0	1
ESSEX LDC	3.17%	5	0	1
GATESHEAD & SOUTH TYNESIDE LDC	1.17%	2	0	1
GLOUCESTERSHIRE LDC	0.72%	1	1	1
GWENT LOCAL DENTAL	1.22%	2	0	1
HAMPSHIRE & ISLE OF WIGHT LDC	3.13%	5	0	1
HEREFORDSHIRE LDC	0.23%	1	1	1
HERTFORDSHIRE LDC	1.99%	3	0	1
HULL AND EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	1.12%	2	0	1
HYWEL DDA HEALTH LDC	0.41%	1	1	1
KENT LDC	2.36%	4	0	1
LEEDS LDC	1.59%	2	0	1
LEICESTERSHIRE LDC	1.70%	3	0	1
LINCOLNSHIRE LDC	1.07%	2	0	1
LIVERPOOL LDC	0.87%	1	1	1

Proportion of GDS contract

	GDS contract			Special LDC
LDC name (NHS BSA listed)	totals	LDC Representative	LDC Observer	Special LDC Observer*
MANCHESTER LDC	1.16%	2	ODSERVER	1
MID-MERSEY LDC	1.10%	2	0	1
MILTON KEYNES LDC	0.33%	1	1	1
MORGANNWG	0.66%	1	1	1
NORFOLK LDC	1.36%	2	0	1
NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE LDC	0.84%	2	1	1
NORTH TYNE LDC	1.06%	2	0	1
NORTH WALES	0.85%	2	1	1
NORTH WALES	3.70%	6	0	1
NORTH YORKSHIRE LDC	1.39%	2	0	1
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE LDC	1.16%	2	0	1
NORTHUMBERLAND LDC	0.66%	2	1	1
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE LDC	2.02%	3		1
OXFORDSHIRE LDC	0.96%	5	0	1
REDBRIDGE & WALTHAM FOREST LDC	0.98%	1	1	1
ROTHERHAM LDC	0.60%			1
SALFORD LDC	0.56%	1	1	
SALFORD LDC SANDWELL LDC	0.30%	1	1	1
		1	1	1
SEFTON LDC	0.69%	1	1	1
	1.33%	2	0	1
SHROPSHIRE LDC	0.86%	1	1	1
SOLIHULL LDC	0.27%	1	1	1
SOMERSET LDC	0.78%	1	1	1
SOUTH CHESHIRE LDC	1.37%	2	0	1
SOUTH EAST LONDON LDC	3.20%	5	0	1
SOUTH HUMBER LDC	0.61%	1	1	1
SOUTH STAFFS LDC	1.04%	2	0	1
SOUTH WEST LONDON LDC	2.10%	3	0	1
STOCKPORT LDC	0.60%	1	1	1
SUFFOLK LDC	1.12%	2	0	1
SUNDERLAND LDC	0.70%	1	1	1
SURREY LDC	1.52%	2	0	1
TEES LDC	1.20%	2	0	1
	0.46%	1	1	1
WAKEFIELD LDC	1.05%	2	0	1
WALSALL LDC	0.43%	1	1	1
	1.07%	2	0	1
WEST PENNINE LDC	0.97%	1	1	1
WEST SUSSEX LDC	1.17%	2	0	1
WIGAN & BOLTON	1.31%	2	0	1
WILTSHIRE LDC	1.00%	2	0	1
WIRRAL LDC	0.77%	1	1	1
	0.45%	1	1	1
	0.90%	1	1	1
Scottish LDCS		5	0	1
Northern Ireland LDCS		5	0	1